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FORM 9

(Refer rules 15 & 16)
List of Applications for inclusion of name received in Form 6

 

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

1. Listnumber@ 2.Period of receipt of applications (covered in this list) From date
12/01/2026

To date
12/01/2026

3. Place of hearing *

Serial number$
of application

Date of receipt Name of claimant Name of
Father/Mother/
Husband and 

(Relationship)#

Place of 
residence

Date of 
hearing*

Time of
hearing*

1 2 3 4 5 6(a) 6(b)

1 12/01/2026 Shaheem V Muhammed Ali (FTHR) 304 B, Vengad, Vengad, 
Vengad, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

2 12/01/2026 Rajesh Akkathadathil Makku A (FTHR) Akkathadathil, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

3 12/01/2026 Shahla T P Hamsa T P (FTHR) Thodumannil 
Padinharethil, 

Perinthattiri, Mankada, 
Perinthattiri, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna

  

4 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED HAFIS  
EC

HAMSA ELACHOLA 
(FTHR)

ELACHOLA HOUSE, 
PADINHARAMANNA, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

5 12/01/2026 Aboobacker Sidhiq 
Madathil 

muhammed (FTHR) koyappathodi, 
Angadipuram, 
Angadipuram, 

Angadipuram, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

6 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHABEEH 

P ABDUL RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

PANCHILI, 
VATTALUR, Kuruva, 

Vattalur, 676507, 
Perinthalmanna

  

7 12/01/2026 MUHAMAD SARFAS 
K K 

ABDUL GAFOOR 
(FTHR)

KILIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

PADINHATTUMPURAM, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

8 12/01/2026 muhammed shabil t ABOO SAJID 
THERAMBAN (FTHR)

THERAMBAN, 
KEERANKUNDU, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

9 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAIMA K MOHAMED SALMAN 
E (HSBN)

ERUMBALAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

10 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH K P 

ABDU K P (FTHR) KUNDIL 
PEEDIKAKKAL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

11 12/01/2026 GAUTHAM T DHARMARAJAN T 
(FTHR)

THAZHATHETHARA, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

12 12/01/2026 Fayis Pappat Abbas (FTHR) Pappat, Kachinikkad, 
Vadakkangara, 

Makkaraparamba, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

13 12/01/2026 Fathima Minsha CH Yasar Arafath (FTHR) Cheriyil House, 
Cheerakkuzhy, 

Mankadapallippuram, 
Mankadapallippuram, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

14 12/01/2026 Haseena T P MUHAMMED 
NISHAM A (HSBN)

ATHOLI HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KOODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR PO, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

15 12/01/2026 KADEEJA NABEESA (MTHR) KUNNATH, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

16 12/01/2026 VINEETH P VINOD P (FTHR) PILATTIYIL HOUSE, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  

17 12/01/2026 VISMAYA T SHIBU P (HSBN) POOVANTHALA 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

18 12/01/2026 FAHMIDA NOORUDHEEN  M 
(FTHR)

Madari House, 
Kolapparambu, 

Koottilangadi Via, 
Perinthattiri P O, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

19 12/01/2026 ABDUL BASITH AHAMMEDKABEER 
(FTHR)

THEKKETHIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

20 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ARIF 
DEVANGADAN 

RAHMATH (WIFE) DEVANGADAN 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

21 12/01/2026 UMMER MOHAMMED (FTHR) PULAKKATTUTHODI 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

22 12/01/2026 FIDA FEBIN ABDUL AHAD AK 
(FTHR)

ANTHOOR KUNDIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

23 12/01/2026 HAMDHAN N K MANSOOR ALI N 
(FTHR)

NARIKKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

24 12/01/2026 BABYSALINI SATHEESH M (HSBN) MELATHRA HOUSE, 
MARINGATH, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

25 12/01/2026 AFRA K ALI K (FTHR) KALAYATH, 
KAMBIVALAPPU, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

26 12/01/2026 THASLEEMA 
KODAKKATTIL 

RAFEEK 
MULLAPPALLY 

(HSBN)

MULLAPPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR 
POST, 676506, 

MANKADA

  

27 12/01/2026 Ummuhabeeba V P Haidarali (HSBN) Uzhamthodi, 
Vazhippara, 

Cherakkaparamba, 
Cherakkaparamba, 

679321, Perinthalmanna

  

28 12/01/2026 MOHAMED SADHIQ 
M 

FATHIMA (MTHR) MOONNAKKAL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

29 12/01/2026 SOFILA T Muhammed Asharaf 
(FTHR)

THAIKOTTIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

30 12/01/2026 Soudath P Abdul Razaq (HSBN) 17/406,Karuvathil, 
Paradi, Koottilangadui, 
Koottilangadi, 676506, 

Mankada

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

31 12/01/2026 SUJITHA V K GANESAN (FTHR) VADAKKEKARA 
HOUSE, MAYILETTI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

32 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SABITH 

KALAKKAL 
MOHAMMED 

BASHEER (FTHR)

KALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKULAMBU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

33 12/01/2026 FAHIDA MOL M NOORUDHEEN 
MADARI (FTHR)

Madari House, 
Kulapparamba, 

Koottilangadi Via, 
Perinthattiri P O, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

34 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAMEEM K 

MUHAMMED 
RAFEEQ K (FTHR)

KUNNATH, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

35 12/01/2026 Shahin Shan P Ismail (FTHR) Palliyalil House, 
Kadannamanna P O, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

36 12/01/2026 Mohamed Mubashir K Abdul  Muneer K 
(FTHR)

Kalithody, 
Padinhattummuri P O, 

Koottilangadi, 
Padinhattummuri, 

676506, Perinthalmanna

  

37 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
HASHIM E C 

ELACHOLA 
SHAMSUDHEEN 

(FTHR)

20/171 ELACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

MOTTAMMAL, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

38 12/01/2026 AYISHA RASHIDHA SHAFEEK ALI  K P 
(HSBN)

KOOTTAPULAN, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

39 12/01/2026 Sulaika.P Faseela Kt (MTHR) Puzhippurakkal, 
Padihattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

40 12/01/2026 SHAKEEBA K SAFEEQUEALI P C 
(HSBN)

PODUVACHOLA  
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

41 12/01/2026 ADITHYAN K MANOHARAN K 
(FTHR)

KADANNAMPATTA 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPPADI, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

42 12/01/2026 BUSHARA M IBRAHIM (FTHR) MUNDANADAN, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

43 12/01/2026 THARAMANNIL 
ASHRAF 

MOIDEENKUTTY 
THARAMANNIL 

(FTHR)

THARAMANNIL 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

44 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
WASEEF 

ABDUL GAFOOR P 
(FTHR)

PERAYIL HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

45 12/01/2026 UMMUSALMA 
THEVARTHODY 

ISMAIL C (HSBN) CHUNDAYIL, 
CHETTYARANGADI, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

46 12/01/2026 UMMER 
VALIYATHODI  

MOHAMMED  (FTHR) VALIYATHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

47 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SADHIQ P

SAIDALAVI P K 
(FTHR)

PONNEMKULAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

48 12/01/2026 FATHIMA MISNA C NOUSHAD C (FTHR) CHIRAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINJAPPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

49 12/01/2026 Faseela.Kt Abdul Kadar (HSBN) Kunnathodi, 
Padinhattumuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattumuri, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

50 12/01/2026 SUDHEESH V K GANESHAN V K 
(FTHR)

VADAKKEKKARA 
HOUSE, MAYILETTI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
POST, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

51 12/01/2026 JINSA T K KOYAKUTTY (FTHR) THACHARAKUNNUMMAL, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

52 12/01/2026 RUMANA SILMIYA N 
K 

KUNHALI (FTHR) NALIKUZHIYAN, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

53 12/01/2026 SANJAY KRISHNA M 
K 

JAYAPRAKASH M K 
(FTHR)

MURIYAN 
KANDATHIL HOUSE, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

54 12/01/2026 MAJIDHA FARZANA 
P C 

POTHUVACHOLA 
ABDULKAREEM 

(FTHR)

POTHUVACHOLA 
HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

55 12/01/2026 ARCHANA P RAMDAS P (FTHR) PUNCHATH HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

56 12/01/2026 HIBA GAFRANA K K JASIR P P (HSBN) PATHIRAPPALI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR  P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

57 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
NOUSHIL 

ABDUL NASAR A  
(FTHR)

ARANGANATH 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

58 12/01/2026 RUSHAID HANEEN  P ABDUL HAMEED  P 
(FTHR)

PONNIAKURSSI 
HOUSE, 

ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

59 12/01/2026 VILASINI CHELLI (FTHR) THARUPPAYIL 
HOUSE, CHOVVANA, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR P O, 
676507, MANKADA

  

60 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA E K MUHAMMED 
SHABIN V (HSBN)

ELLIKKAL HOUSE, 
KADANNAMUTTY, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

61 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED BASIL 
C K 

MOHAMMED 
RAFEEK (FTHR)

CHEERAN KUNNAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

62 12/01/2026 RASEENA MOHAMMED SHAFI 
(HSBN)

PATHIRAPPALLI 
HOUSE, 

PUNNAKKAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

63 12/01/2026 SUHAILA KP IBRAHIM KP (FTHR) KUTTIPRATHODI 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

64 12/01/2026 RINSHAD MUSTHAFA 
CHANDRATHIL 

(FTHR)

CHANDRATHIL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  

65 12/01/2026 SHIMLA M K ABDUL RASHEED M 
K (FTHR)

Mampra Kakkattil 
House, Pathiramanna, 

Puzhakkattiri PO, 
Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

66 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD AFEEF 
C 

NOUFAL  (FTHR) CHIRAKKAL, 
NARANATH, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

67 12/01/2026 RABIYA P SAINABA (MTHR) PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
CHENDAKKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, MANKADA

  

68 12/01/2026 SAFEERA P K ANEES P K (HSBN) POOZHIKKUNNATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

69 12/01/2026 SAFA ROSHNA  P ABDUL NAZAR P 
(FTHR)

PONNIAKURISSI 
HOUSE, 

ERANTHODE, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

70 12/01/2026 JASNA P RIYAS C P (HSBN) CHATHOLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

71 12/01/2026 BINSHIYA SHERIN C 
K 

MUHAMMED NAHAS 
A (HSBN)

ALLOOR HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

72 12/01/2026 SAKEENA ABDUL 
AZEEZ 

ABDUL AZEEZ 
VENKITTA (HSBN)

VENKITTA HOUSE, 
PUNARPPA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

73 12/01/2026 ANAAN FATHIMA K 
K 

SIDHEEQUE K K 
(FTHR)

KONIKUZHIYIL, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

74 12/01/2026 Muhammad Asjad  
Valiya Peediyekkal

Usman (FTHR) Valiya Peediyekkal, 
Cheerakkuzhi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

75 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA V Abdul Latheef (HSBN) Ellikkal House, Pang 
Pallipparamba, Pang, 

Pang, 679338, 
Perintalmanna

  

76 12/01/2026 Muhammed hisham t k  Siyas  (FTHR) Thacharakunnummal, 
Vallikkapatta, 
Koottilangadi, 

Vallikkapatta, 679324, 
Mankada

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

77 12/01/2026 SUMAYYA MOHAMMED 
KOONARI (HSBN)

KOONARI, 
KADUNGGAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

78 12/01/2026 SAYANA K VELAYUDHAN K 
(FTHR)

KOLLITHODI HOUSE, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

79 12/01/2026 UMMU SALMA AVARANKUTTY 
(FTHR)

THONGAN, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

80 12/01/2026 AYISHA NIDHA K ABDUL KHADER K 
(FTHR)

KOOTHRADAN, 
VAILONGARA, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

81 12/01/2026 RANA FATHIMA P HAMZATHALI P 
(FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, VALAMBUR 

VILLAGE, ARIPRA, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

82 12/01/2026 Abdul Salam SAHIRA BANU (WIFE) Chennen Kunnen, 
MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA PO, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

83 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
MUZAMMIL 

ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL HOUSE, 
CHENDAKODE, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, MANKADA

  

84 12/01/2026 ANSINA T JAFAR C (HSBN) CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, PARADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

85 12/01/2026 ABDULLAKUTTY MUHAMMAD (FTHR) PALAPRA HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

86 12/01/2026 JASNA NASNIN K V S CHERU KUNHI KOYA 
THANGAL K V S 

(FTHR)

KARIMBANAKKAL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA P O, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

87 12/01/2026 RAHIANATH MUHAMMED HARIF 
(HSBN)

OTHIYOTH, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

88 12/01/2026 FARIDA PILAKADAN MOHAMMED 
SALEEM P N (HSBN)

PILAKADAN HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

89 12/01/2026 ANASUL ASLAM A K UNNEENKUTTY 
AVATHUKATTIL 

(FTHR)

AVATHUKATTIL, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

90 12/01/2026 RAMSHIYA M ABDUL RAZAK 
MARUTHIL (FTHR)

MARUTHIL, 
VENGAD, VENGAD, 

VENGAD, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

91 12/01/2026 SUNEERA MUHAMMED 
MUSTHAFA (HSBN)

KONDETH HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

92 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FASEEH P 

MUSTHAFA PALOLI 
(FTHR)

Paloli, Puzhakkattiri, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

93 12/01/2026 FAHMIDA THASNI P MUHAMMED 
NISHAD K (HSBN)

KUNNASSERI, 
KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

94 12/01/2026 ANSINA T JAFAR C (HSBN) CHERUTHODI 
HOUSE, PARADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

95 12/01/2026 NIKHIL JOSE JOSE (FTHR) PERUMBULLIKKADAN, 
THATTARAKKAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

96 12/01/2026 SHEMINA T K FIROS BABU V 
(HSBN)

VALLATH HOUSE, 
KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

97 12/01/2026 RISWANA K C MOHAMED ASHRAF 
K C (FTHR)

17/92  
KANDANCHIRA, 

PARADI, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI P 

O, 676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

98 12/01/2026 Fathima Ziya N K Subaidha (MTHR) Naduvathkundil House, 
Cheerakuzhi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

99 12/01/2026 RIFA C P ABDUL SHUKKOOR  
CHIRUTHAPARAMBIL 

(FTHR)

CHIRUTHAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

100 12/01/2026 AFSAL K ABDULLA (FTHR) KAITHERI, 
THIRURKKAD, 
THIRURKKAD, 
THIRURKKAD, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

101 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FEBIN T SHIHAB T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
PARADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

102 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
INSHAD K

SHAHUL HAMEED 
KADAKKADAN 

(FTHR)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANDHAPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

103 12/01/2026 LIGY NIKHIL JOSE (HSBN) PERUMBULLIKADAN, 
THATTARAKKAD, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

104 12/01/2026 FARSANA JASMIN T MOHAMMED 
SHYJAL M K (HSBN)

MUTHUKUTY, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

105 12/01/2026 NAZEERA P HARIS T (HSBN) THYRANIL HOUSE, 
PANG SOUTH, 

KURUVA, PANG 
SOUTH P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

106 12/01/2026 LIYA FATHIMA SIBGATHULLA P N 
(FTHR)

Palempadiyan 
Nedumkulathil, 

Padinhattummuri, 
Koottilangadi, 

Padinhattummuri, 
676506, Perintalmanna

  

107 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHIFAN M 

FAISAL M (FTHR) MOYALAN, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPATTA, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

108 12/01/2026 HAMZA MOIDEENKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNDIL PEEDIKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

109 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD 
MUBASHIR ALI P

ABDUL HAMEED P 
(FTHR)

Poonthottathil house, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

110 12/01/2026 SHAHANA M RASHEED 
MELEKALAM (FTHR)

MELEKALAM  
HOUSE, VATTALLUR 

POST , 
CHERUKULAMBU, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

111 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
DHANISH T 

HANEEFA T (FTHR) THORAPPA HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

112 12/01/2026 NIHAD P ANEES (FTHR) MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

113 12/01/2026 SUNANDA C K SOMASUNDARAN V 
P (HSBN)

PALLIYARAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

AMBALAPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

114 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABITH P

PALLIYALIL ABDUL 
LATHEEF (FTHR)

PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 
VADAKKEKULAMBU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

115 12/01/2026 DILFANAINI P T DULKAR NAINI P T 
(FTHR)

PULLEKKAN THODI, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

116 12/01/2026 RUBEENA AYAMU (FTHR) THAIKKADAN, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

117 12/01/2026 SAFIYA MUHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

KANJIRANGADAN 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

118 12/01/2026 MUNEER K ABDUL MAJEED K 
(FTHR)

KUTTIKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

119 12/01/2026 NANDHANA C P SURESHBABAU C P 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYILPADIKKAL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

120 12/01/2026 Shameema M Muhammed 
Muthukadan (FTHR)

Muthukadan House, 
Koottil P O, Mankada, 

Koottil, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

121 12/01/2026 HRITHIKA RAJ P RAJAN P K (FTHR) PAZHAMKALATHIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

122 12/01/2026 RAJESH K GIRIJA A P (MTHR) KUMULLIKALAM, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

123 12/01/2026 SHIFA E SHARAFUDHEEN E 
(FTHR)

EDAKKAPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

124 12/01/2026 Ahamed Fazal T Abdul Rahman T 
(FTHR)

5/303, Thattarathodi 
House, Onappuda, 

Moorkkanad, Kolathur, 
679338, Perinthalmanna

  

125 12/01/2026 NADHIYA T DILSHADUL 
HAMEED 

KADAKKADAN 
(HSBN)

KADAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

CHANDAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

126 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BISHR 
V 

YOOSUF (FTHR) VELUTHENGADAN, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

127 12/01/2026 ANEENA RASHA C T ABOOBACKER C T 
(FTHR)

02/199 
CHARAPPATTUTHODI, 

ARIPRA, 
VALAMBOOR, 

ARIPRA, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

128 12/01/2026 SOORAJ T SUNDARAN 
THEEKUNNAN 

(FTHR)

THEEKUNNAN 
HOUSE, KURUVA, 

KURUVA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA  

P O, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

129 12/01/2026 RAJAN 
PAZHAMKALAM 

RAMAN 
PAZHAMKALAM 

(FTHR)

PAZHAMKALAM 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

130 12/01/2026 Mohammed Ansil N K Askar N K (FTHR) 82, 
NALUKANDATHIL 

HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

131 12/01/2026 SULAIKHA KOYAMU (HSBN) MARUTHIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

132 12/01/2026 SANA FATHIMA C ILYAS (HSBN) KODUVAYAKKAL 
HOUSE, VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

133 12/01/2026 BISNA HASIF 
PARAPPURATH 

(HSBN)

PARAPPURATH 
HOUSE, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

134 12/01/2026 HAFSEENA K ALI KALLIDUMBIL 
(FTHR)

13/392,KALLIDUMBIL, 
PALAKAPPARAMBU, 

KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

135 12/01/2026 KATHEEJA 
ARANGANAKATH 

MOHAMMED ALI 
(HSBN)

THEKKE PAINGAL, 
KARIPPOL, 

KATTIPPARUTHI, 
KARIPPOL, 676552, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

136 12/01/2026 MUNAWAR 
PULIKUTH  

ABDU SALEEM 
PULIKUTHU (FTHR)

PULIKUTH HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

137 12/01/2026 SHABEEBA SHANA C 
K 

MOHAMMED 
SHAHIM T K (HSBN)

THATTARAKKATTIL 
HOUSE, 

PARIYAPURAM P O, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

138 12/01/2026 SHAHAL E C SHAMSUDHEEN E C 
(FTHR)

ALUKUNDIL HOUSE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

139 12/01/2026 FATHIMA DILSHA C 
P 

ABDUL BASHEER 
(FTHR)

CHAKKIPARAMBAN, 
CHOVVANA, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

140 12/01/2026 abdul raoof yousuf nechithadayan 
(FTHR)

263a, pazhamallure, 
kodur, pazhamallure, 

676506, perinthalmanna

  

141 12/01/2026 JINSHA 
THOTTITHODI 

MOIDU (FTHR) THOTTITHODI 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

142 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHIBIL 
P 

SAIDALI P (FTHR) POOLENKUNNAN 
HOUSE, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

143 12/01/2026 SUBAIDA  MOHAMMED (FTHR) 02/195 
CHARAPPATTUTHODI, 

ARIPRA, 
VALAMBOOR, 

ARIPRA, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

144 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFA KUNHIMOIDEEN 
MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHI , 
PAZHAMALLUR PO, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

145 12/01/2026 ABDUL KAREEM JASEELA JANNATH 
VC (WIFE)

MACHINGAL HOUSE, 
THADATHIL KUND, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA 

POST, 679324, 
MANKADA

  

146 12/01/2026 JASEELA JANNATH T 
K 

MUHAMMED 
SUHAIL M (HSBN)

MELETHIL HOUSE, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

147 12/01/2026 Anwin John JOHN V VARGHESE 
(FTHR)

VIZHALAPUTHANPARAMBIL, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

148 12/01/2026 HASNA SHERIN A NISHAM N (HSBN) ALUNGAL HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

149 12/01/2026 MUSAINA N MOHAMMED NISAR 
K M (HSBN)

KALANGARATHODI, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

150 12/01/2026 RESHNA A P SANOOP ALUNGAL 
PARAMBIL (HSBN)

ALUNGALPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

151 12/01/2026 SHAMNA K ABDUL NASAR 
KAKKADAN (FTHR)

KAKKADAN, 
MERUVINKUNNU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

152 12/01/2026 Fathimath Hasna M Mohammed Suneer U 
(HSBN)

Ullattil House, 
Valambur P O, 

Valambur, Valambur, 
679325, Perinthalmanna

  

153 12/01/2026 RIYAS O P NISAR (FTHR) OTHUPALLIPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

154 12/01/2026 Shahana K T Aboobacker 
Karippathodi (FTHR)

Kekkengal, Vattallur, 
Kuruva, Vattallur, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

155 12/01/2026 FATHIMA ABDUL NAZER 
THIRUTHIL (HSBN)

THIRUTHIL HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

156 12/01/2026 THANSEEHA K MOHAMMED 
RASHEED K (FTHR)

KUNNASSERI, 
VAZHIPPARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

157 12/01/2026 SUJITHA E KOPPUNNI K T 
(FTHR)

CHOLAYIL 
PADIKKAL, 

PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

158 12/01/2026 MUSTHAFA KUNHALAVI T 
(FTHR)

THENAMPULAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

PALLIYALKULAMBU, 
MOORKKANAD, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

159 12/01/2026 NIYAS K P ABDUL NAZIR K P 
(FTHR)

KIZHAKKEPARAMBAN, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

160 12/01/2026 SIJAR ALI P SAIDALAVI (FTHR) PERINGODAN 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

161 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
U 

NOUSHAD (FTHR) 158, padapparamb, 
kuruva, vataloor, 

676507, perithalmana

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

162 12/01/2026 RIDHA  FAHMI K RUBEENA  V (MTHR) KUNDANI, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

163 12/01/2026 RANIYA BEEVI V P SAYYID JUNAID K T 
(HSBN)

KIZHAKKEPURATHU 
THAZHATHETHIL, 

VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

164 12/01/2026 Muhammed Fahiz Rasheedali (FTHR) 430, 
NURANPARAMBIL 

HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

165 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SURUMI C SHOUKATH ALI C 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

166 12/01/2026 RAFEEQUE 
SAINUDHEEN 

SAINUDHEEN (FTHR) KOTTAMPULAN, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

167 12/01/2026 ADHIL MOHAMMED 
T 

HAMZATHALI T 
(FTHR)

THAVALENGAL 
HOUSE, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI P 
O, 679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

168 12/01/2026 FATHIMA 
THESNEEM M 

NASEEM VADEEDA 
(MTHR)

MOYALAN HOUSE, 
KADOOPPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKAD

  

169 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SAHAL ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

KANGATTU 
PUTHANVEETTIL, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

170 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED RAHIL 
K

RUBEENA V (MTHR) KUNDANI, 
PANANGANGARA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

171 12/01/2026 SANA SHIRIN M ABDULSALEEM 
(FTHR)

MOONNAKKAL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR P O, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

172 12/01/2026 ANSILA K SULAIMAN K (FTHR) KOORIYADAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA P O, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

173 12/01/2026 ANSIL T SHARAFUDHEEN 
THERAMBAN (FTHR)

THERAMBAN, 
KADOOPURAM, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

174 12/01/2026 AFREEN RAFI MOHAMED RAFI 
PERINCHEERI (FTHR)

PERINCHEERI, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

175 12/01/2026 IBRAHIM 
BADHUSHA C K 

AZEEZ  (FTHR) CHEERANCOLIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

176 12/01/2026 SAJIDA AHAMMED KUTTY  
(HSBN)

MULLAPALLY 
HOUSE, 

MEENARKUZHY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

177 12/01/2026 SOUDA C YOOSAF C (FTHR) CHERAKKUZHIPADIKKAL 
HOUSE, PANG POST, 

KURUVA, PANG, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

178 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED HADI C 
P 

HUSSAIN C P (FTHR) CHAKKAMPALLIYALIL, 
KATTILASSSERI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

179 12/01/2026 SHAMSEEYA P MUBARIS (HSBN) kuttasseri house, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

180 12/01/2026 FABNA A ANFAS ALI (HSBN) MANKADAKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

181 12/01/2026 DILSHA FATHIMA A 
K 

HASSAINAR 
ATHEKKATTIL 

(FTHR)

ATHEKKATIL 
HOUSE, ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

182 12/01/2026 SUDEV  A VINOD A (FTHR) ALLAKKAT HOUSE, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

PERINTHALMANNA, 
CHERKKAPARMBA, 
679321, MANKADA

  

183 12/01/2026 SHAFNA K KAMBRAN 
ABOOBACKER 

SIDDIQUE (FTHR)

KAMBRAN HOUSE, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

184 12/01/2026 HAMED NIDAL NOUSHAD U P (FTHR) ULLATUPARA 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

185 12/01/2026 MYMOONA Aleyammu E (FTHR) EDAVAKKATH 
HOUSE, 

Cherakkaparamba, 
Angadippuram, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Mankada

  

186 12/01/2026 FARZANA JIBILY KUNCHU 
MOHAMMED (FTHR)

PALOLI HOUSE, 
PANG POST , 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

187 12/01/2026 ABUL HASHIM T ABOOBACKER T 
(FTHR)

THARAKUZHI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

188 12/01/2026 SHIFLA M MUHAMMED ASLAM 
P (HSBN)

PERKKUTH HOUSE, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

189 12/01/2026 FIDA SHAREEF V P MOHAMED SHAREEF 
V P (FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM PO, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

190 12/01/2026 FATHIMA LIYANA K AKBAR ALI K (FTHR) 001/485 KAVULLY, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

191 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHAD K 

ABDUL RAZAK K 
(FTHR)

KALLINGAL HOUSE, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI P 

O, PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

192 12/01/2026 HANNA SHERIN T SHAMEEL  M (HSBN) MAMBRA HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

VALAMBUR, ARIPRA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

193 12/01/2026 NASHIDHA NASRI E 
P 

MUHAMMED AJSAL 
V (HSBN)

VELLEKKAD HOUSE, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPATTA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

194 12/01/2026 SARATHA 
PALANISAMY 

KUPPURAJ (HSBN) VELLIYAMPURAM 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM P 
O, KATTILASSERI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

195 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
NASWIH C

ANVAR ALI (FTHR) CHELEKKODAN 
HOUSE, PANG 

SOUTH, KURUVA, 
PANG SOUTH, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

196 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHADIL 

ABDUL MAJEED T 
(FTHR)

THAIRANIL HOUSE, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

197 12/01/2026 ABDUL NASAR KHADER 
KUNDUKANDAN 

(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

198 12/01/2026 SUNIL KUMAR  P PARAMESWARAN P 
(FTHR)

PUNNASSERY 
HOUSE, 

CHUTTUVATTOM 
LANE HOUSE no 86-

A, ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

199 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHERIN K P CHEKKUTTY HAJI K 
P (FTHR)

KARUVALLI 
PATHIKKAL, 

RAMAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

RAMAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

200 12/01/2026 Fainisha A Ramshad E (HSBN) Elanthi House, Koottil P 
O, Mankada, Koottil, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

201 12/01/2026 BEEVI BEEMA 
UMMACHA T 

SALAHUDHEEN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

202 12/01/2026 FATHIMA KANZA THARAYIL SALEEM 
(FTHR)

THARAYIL, PARADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

203 12/01/2026 JASMIN MOL A K SHARAFUDDEEN O K 
(HSBN)

ORAVAKKATTIL, 
CHULLIKKODE, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

204 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED ASBIL 
BANI U P 

ASKARALI U P 
(FTHR)

ULATTUPARA 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL P 

O, MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

205 12/01/2026 NIDHA K MUHAMMED 
ASHRAF K (FTHR)

KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

206 12/01/2026 ABDUL MAJEED T HAMZA T (FTHR) THAIRANIL HOUSE, 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

207 12/01/2026 SHAKKEELA  T SAJEER ALI (HSBN) 14/606 
KOOTTAPPULAN 

HOUSE, MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 

MANKADA P O, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

208 12/01/2026 NAFEESATH BEEVI SAID MOHAMED 
JIFRI (HSBN)

PUTHIYAMALIYEKAKKAL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

209 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SINAN 
K K 

ABDULNASAR KK 
(FTHR)

KUNDUKANDAN 
HOUSE, KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

210 12/01/2026 BALKEES ABDURAHMAN 
(FTHR)

KUNNANATH, 
CHOLAKULAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMU, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBU, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

211 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SAHAD 
T 

ABDUL LATHEEF T 
(FTHR)

THENARI HOUSE, 
ARIPRA P O, 

VALAMBOOR, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

212 12/01/2026 USNA C BINSHAD (HSBN) NECHIKKADAN 
HOUSE, KAKKAD, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

213 12/01/2026 SAFEENA HUSSAIN 
THARUTHIRUTHI 

(HSBN)

THARUTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

PADAPARAMBU, 
KURUVA, PANG PO, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

214 12/01/2026 BEEVI 
ARAKKASUMMA T 

SALAHUDDEEN 
(FTHR)

THOTTATHIL, 
PARIYAPURAM P O, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PARIYAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

215 12/01/2026 SIYANOOJ N HANEEFA N (FTHR) NECHOTTIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

216 12/01/2026 SHAKIRA T ALAVUDHEEN  E C 
(HSBN)

Ealachola House, 
Vellila, Mankada Via, 
Vellila P O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

217 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SALIM 
U 

AYYOOB U (FTHR) 20/570 UMMATHOOR 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

218 12/01/2026 SHAHABAS  C P SAKEER C P (FTHR) CHAKKUPARAMBIL 
HOUSE, 

KARIMBANAKUNDU, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

219 12/01/2026 Muhammed Ihsinan M Abdussalam  (FTHR) Mangalasseri, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 

Koottilangadi, 
Koottilangadi, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

220 12/01/2026 ABLAJ P ABDUL HAKEEM  
(FTHR)

PADINHARETHIL, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

221 12/01/2026 SHABAS MARFIN P IBRAHIM  P (FTHR) PARAKKAL HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL P O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

222 12/01/2026 LISANUDHEEN K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KOLOMBAN HOUSE, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 

MANKADA

  

223 12/01/2026 FAHIDA THASNI P K  MOKARI  (FTHR) 535, 
POOZHIKKUNNATH 

HOUSE, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, MANKADA

  

224 12/01/2026 SINAN C HUSSAIN (FTHR) CHALLAPPURATH, 
VAILONGARA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

225 12/01/2026 THASREEFA K ASSAINAR KALLAYI 
(FTHR)

KALLAYI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

226 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SHAHABAS K 

ISHAC ALI 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH, 
KOOTTIL, 

MANKADA, 
KOOTTIL, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

227 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MISBAH E K 

ABOOBACKER E K 
(FTHR)

ERUBALAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

CHERAKKAPARAMBA 
P O, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

228 12/01/2026 FATHIMA BINSHA M MUSHTHAK C K 
(HSBN)

CHELOOR 
KALATHIL, 
CHELOOR, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

229 12/01/2026 SAFA N ABDUL HAMEED N 
(FTHR)

NECHOTT, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

230 12/01/2026 Muhammed Shahil A K SAIDALAVI (FTHR) ARAYANKUZHIYIL, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

231 12/01/2026 MRUDULA 
BALAKRISHNAN 

SUNIL KUMAR  P 
(HSBN)

PUNNASSERY 
HOUSE, PANG 

CHENDY, KURUVA, 
PANG CHENDY P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

232 12/01/2026 Moideenkutty K Rajeena (WIFE) 21/217B,Kozhiparamban 
House, 

Parammal,Kadoopuram, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Mankada

  

233 12/01/2026 Jyothika C P SIVADASAN (FTHR) 19 A, T T PADI, 
MOORKANAD, 
MOORKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANN

  

234 12/01/2026 SAMEENA P T MOHAMMED 
SHEREEF P T (FTHR)

PALLIYALTHODI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

235 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
RASHIDALI N K 

MOHAMMED ALI N 
K (FTHR)

NADUVATHUKUNDIL, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

236 12/01/2026 SHAHANA THASNI P 
C 

MANSOOR BABU P C 
(FTHR)

POOKKATTUCHALIL, 
KATTILASSERY, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

237 12/01/2026 SADHIQUE K ABOOBACKER 
(FTHR)

KOTTOLA HOUSE, 
VATTALLOOR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLOOR, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

238 12/01/2026 ABDUL HADI M NASEEB RAHMAN M 
(FTHR)

MUSLYARAKAM 
HOUSE, THIRURKAD, 

VALAMBOOR, 
THIRURKAD P O, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

239 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA K HAMZA KARUVADI 
(FTHR)

KARUVADI HOUSE, 
PARAVAKKAL, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

240 12/01/2026 MARWA HANNA Ishak K (FTHR) Kallengal House, 
Kadungapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Kadungapuram P O, 
679321, Mankada

  

241 12/01/2026 UMAIRA FARSANA 
KP  

VAHAB KUTTASSERI 
(HSBN)

kuttasseri house, 
KURUVA, KURUVA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
676507, Perinthalmanna

  

242 12/01/2026 Najah Fathima N SHAHEER BABU N 
(FTHR)

NEDIYA HOUSE, K K 
ANGADI, KURUVA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

243 12/01/2026 Fathima Sana K NISAR  (FTHR) KOLAKKADA, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 
ANGADIPURAM, 

667931, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

244 12/01/2026 RASMIYA P V IBRAHIM KUTTY 
(FTHR)

PUTHURAM 
VEETTIL, 

THAZHEKKAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

245 12/01/2026 Unais K T Abdulla (FTHR) Karuvara Thodi, 
Pattiyilparamba, 
Koottilangadi, 

Mankladapallippuram, 
679324, Perinthalmanna

  

246 12/01/2026 IHSAN AHMED KAKKATTU 
MOHAMED IBRAHIM 

(FTHR)

KAKKATTU HOUSE, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

247 12/01/2026 SHAHNA U P ABDU RASHEED K 
(HSBN)

KADUNGOOTH, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

248 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NAJA ABDUNNAZAR 
URUNIYAN (FTHR)

URUNIYAN HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

249 12/01/2026 ABULISE ABDUL 
GAFOOR 

MEHARUNNEESA P 
(WIFE)

PARAKADAVATH 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

250 12/01/2026 FATHIMA MINHA P C ABDUL LATHEEF 
MELVEETTIL (FTHR)

POOKATTUCHALIL 
HOUSE, 

KATTILASSERI, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

251 12/01/2026 SWAFA HANNA Ishak K (FTHR) Kallengal House, 
Kadungapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Kadungapuram P O, 
679321, Mankada

  

252 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
C

MAYIN KUTTY 
(FTHR)

CHOLAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

KACHINIKKAD, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA 
P O, 676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

253 12/01/2026 NAVAL SHERIN M T MOHAMED JAVAD 
(HSBN)

THAYYIL 
PADINHARETHIL 

HOUSE, 
KACHINIKKAD, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

254 12/01/2026 HANNATH K SHANEEB K (HSBN) KANNACHETH 
HOUSE, 

KUNDAYILPADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

MANKADA P O, 
679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

255 12/01/2026 Sharfudeen Padinjarethil Moythu (FTHR) 19/288 Padinjarethil, 
Pallippadi, 

Angadipuram, 
Puthanangadai, 679321, 

Perinthalmanna

  

256 12/01/2026 SHAMNAD KALLAN ASHRAF ALI K 
(FTHR)

KALLAN HOUSE, 
KADANNAMUTTY 
PANG, KURUVA, 

PANG CHENDI POST, 
679338, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

257 12/01/2026 RINSHA M K MOHAMMED 
MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 

(FTHR)

MOOLAMKUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

258 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HUSNA  N Ashik Ali kp (HSBN) Kundil peediyekkal, 
pazhamallur, 
koottilangadi, 

pazhamallur, 676506, 
perinthalmanna

  

259 12/01/2026 JUBIRIYA MOHAMMED 
ISMAYIL (FTHR)

MATHODI, 
PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

260 12/01/2026 LEYYA N K Ramzy Shabeer N K 
(FTHR)

500A, Munhakulam, 
koottilangadi, 

koottilangadi, 676506, 
perinthalmanna

  

261 12/01/2026 Sayyed Nubhan P K Sayed Mujeeburahman 
P K (FTHR)

Padinharethil House, 
Vadakkangara P O, 

Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

262 12/01/2026 SUBHADRA SIVADASAN (HSBN) KALANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

263 12/01/2026 NAVAF NOUSHAD ALI 
(FTHR)

Puthanparambil House, 
Valikkad, Mankada Via, 

Vellila P O, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

264 12/01/2026 SHIHABUDHEEN 
KARINGAPPARA

MOHAMED K P 
(FTHR)

KARINGAPPARA 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

265 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
MIDLAJ E K 

MOHAMMED 
SHIHAB (FTHR)

EDAPPARAKALATHIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

266 12/01/2026 MEERA U P BALAGOPAL (FTHR) SURABHI, 
KOLATHUR, 
KOLATHUR, 

KOLATHUR, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

267 12/01/2026 AJISHA M RABEEH P (HSBN) POONOTH HOUSE, 
KURUPPATHAL, 
MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

268 12/01/2026 NISHANA K AHAMMEDKUTTY 
(FTHR)

KUNDANIYIL, 
VATTALLUR, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

269 12/01/2026 RINSHAD P ABDUL MUNEER  
PALLAT (FTHR)

PALLATT HOUSE, 
CHERIYAM, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL P O, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

270 12/01/2026 MINI P SURESH P (HSBN) POONOTH, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

271 12/01/2026 SUDILA N K SUNIL (FTHR) NELLIKKUNNU 
HOUSE, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA 
P O, 676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

272 12/01/2026 SUHAILA P P ASHIQ (HSBN) PADALIPARAMBI 
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, MANKADA

  

273 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ARSHAD P 

ABDUL NASAR P 
(FTHR)

PARAMMAL, 
KARATTUPARAMBU, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

274 12/01/2026 SUBHA S SIVADAS (FTHR) KALANGATTUPARAMBIL, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
CHERAKKAPARAMBA, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

275 12/01/2026 NIHA K JAIFER ALI 
KUNNATH (FTHR)

KUNNATH HOUSE, 
KOOTTIL P O, 
MANKADA, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

276 12/01/2026 SUBHANA SAFA P K ILLYAS BABU P K 
(FTHR)

PALEMPADIYAN 
KUTHIRATTU 

HOUSE, 
KOLAPPARAMBA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

277 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED YASIN 
C 

IBRAHIM (FTHR) Cherankara House, 
Kalavu, 

Makkaraparamba PO, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

278 12/01/2026 Nishin Muhammed U Assain U (FTHR) Ulangaden House, 
Kozhinhil, Koottilangadi 

Village, Perinthattiri 
Post, 676507, 

Perinthalmanna Taluk

  

279 12/01/2026 LENAH C MOHAMMED 
ASHRAF C (FTHR)

CHAKRATHODI 
POTTENGAL HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR, 676507, 
MANKADA

  

280 12/01/2026 ASHRAF 
PILATHOTTATHIL  

PAREECHUMMA 
(MTHR)

PILATHOTTATHIL 
HOUSE, VENGAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

281 12/01/2026 RISWANA THASNI P 
T 

MOHAMMED 
SAKKEER P T (FTHR)

PUTHROTTUTHODI 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

282 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FAHEEM ARAKKAL 

KUNHI MOHAMED A 
(FTHR)

ARAKKAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

283 12/01/2026 MUBARAK P ABDU (FTHR) PARAPPALLATH, 
PADINJATTUPURAM, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

284 12/01/2026 HANNA RIMSHA C Muhammed Ajmal 
Rahman P (HSBN)

PERUMPULLY 
HOUSE, MANAZHI 

NAGAR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR PO, 
679325, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

285 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED FIDHIL 
K 

MOHAMMED 
KAKKADAN (FTHR)

KAKKAD HOUSE, 
KAKKAD, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

286 12/01/2026 IBRAHIM ULLATTIL ULLATTIL KOMU 
(FTHR)

ULLATTIL, 
VALAMBUR, 
VALAMBUR, 

VALAMBUR, 679325, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

287 12/01/2026 NAHLA P MUHAMMAD 
RAMEES M (HSBN)

MANGALIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PURAMANNUR, 
MOORKKANAD, 

VENGAD P O, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

288 12/01/2026 AFTHAB HADI 
ELACHOLA 

UMAR PAYYAS 
ELACHOLA  (FTHR)

ELACHOLA, 
MUNHAKKULAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

289 12/01/2026 ANSHIDHA K HANEEFA K (FTHR) KANAKKAYIL, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 

KURUVA, PANG 
CHENDI, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

290 12/01/2026 Sahla Sherin E Mohammed Rasik U 
(HSBN)

UMMATT, 
KEERAMKUNDU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

291 12/01/2026 THANSIYA SIDIKE M (FTHR) MOONNAKKAL, 
PUTHANANGADI, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
PUTHANANGADI P 

O, 679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

292 12/01/2026 FATHIMA FARSANA 
PP

KUNHIMOHAMED  P 
P (FTHR)

PADIKKAPARAMBAN, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

293 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RAFA P RAFEEQ PADIKKA 
(FTHR)

PADIKKA HOUSE, 
KARINCHAPADI, 

KURUVA, 
VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

294 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
FARSAD M 

FIROZ BABU M 
(FTHR)

MELETHIL, 
THIRURKAD, 
VALAMBUR, 

THIRURKAD P O, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

295 12/01/2026 SURESH P CHANDU (FTHR) POONOTH, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

296 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD FARIS NISARALI 
THADATHIL (FTHR)

THADATHIL HOUSE, 
MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

MOORKKANAD P O, 
679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

297 12/01/2026 JIBINA SHERIN P MOHAMMED NIYAS 
P C (HSBN)

Poonthottathil House, 
Vellila, Mankada Via, 
Vellila P O, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

298 12/01/2026 SALSAR 
ZAINUDDEEN 

PALAKKAL 

ZAINUDEEN 
PALAKKAL (FTHR)

PALAKKAL HOUSE, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
679324, MANKADA

  

299 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SINAN 
T K 

ABDU RAHIMAN 
(FTHR)

THODUMANNIL 
KIZHAKKETHIL 

HOUSE, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

300 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAHANA 
M  

SAIDALAVI  M 
(FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST , 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

301 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED 
SHAHEER P K

ASHRAF PERUVAN 
KUZHIYIL (FTHR)

PERUVAN KUZHIYIL 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR POST, 
676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

302 12/01/2026 MURSHIDA K V ANAS K (HSBN) KARAKKAYIL 
HOUSE, ILLIKKOD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD P O, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

303 12/01/2026 FIDHA SHANHA M T UMMER (FTHR) MANNANTHODI 
VEEDU, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, MANKADA

  

304 12/01/2026 PRAVEENA T BALAN 
THRIKKULATH 

PARAMBIL (FTHR)

THRIKKULATH 
PARAMBIL HOUSE, 

VATTALOOR, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALOOR P O, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

305 12/01/2026 SAITHALAVI CHERIYA HASSAN 
(FTHR)

Illikuth house, Vellila, 
Mankada, Vellila, 

679324, Perinthalmanna

  

306 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SAHLA K  MUHAMMED 
FAISAL P V (HSBN)

PALATTVALAPIL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

307 12/01/2026 SHAHANA 
PALEMBADIYAN 
NEDUMKULATHIL

ALAVI P N (FTHR) PALEMBADIYAN 
NEDUMKULATHIL 

HOUSE, 
PADINJATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINJATTUMURI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  

308 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
ROSHAN V P 

ABDUL LATHEEF V P 
(FTHR)

VILANJIPPULAN 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

309 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHIFNA C JAFAR C (FTHR) CHIRAKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KARINCHAPADI, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

310 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA FAISAL V M (HSBN) VALIYAMUKKATH 
HOUSE, KOZHINHIL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, MANKADA

  

311 12/01/2026 ASWIN KUNNATH 
PUNNAYIL

SHAJU K P (FTHR) PUTHANVEETTIIL, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
MANKADA VIA, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

312 12/01/2026 ARIFA C P C P ABDUL LATHEEF 
(FTHR)

CHAKKAM 
PALLIYALIL HOUSE, 

PARAVAKKAL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
KADUNGAPURAM 

POST, 679321, 
MANKADA

  

313 12/01/2026 HASEENA N K SOOPI (FTHR) NECHIKKANDAN, 
MOTTAMMAL, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

314 12/01/2026 MUBASHIRA 
MELETHIL 

ABDUL VAHAB P N 
(HSBN)

PALEMPADIYAN 
HOUSE, 

MUNHAKKULAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

KOOTTILANGADI P 
O, 676506, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

315 12/01/2026 RANIYA C T CHETTIYAN THODI 
HIKMAN (FTHR)

CHETTIYANTHODI 
HOUSE, 

KEERAMKUNDU, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

676506, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

316 12/01/2026 SAIFUDEEN V VALLIKKADAN 
HUSSAIN (FTHR)

VALLIKKADAN, 
VELLATTUPARAMBU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  

317 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
HISHAM K 

LUKMAN HAKEEM K 
(FTHR)

KOOTTAPULAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

318 12/01/2026 Saifulla NK Abdul Muneer (FTHR) Naduvath Kundil House, 
Mankada Pallippuram, 
Kootilangadi, Mankada 
Pallippuram, 679324, 

Perinthalmanna

  

319 12/01/2026 FIDA K SAINUDHEEN K 
(FTHR)

KAKKATT 
CHENATH, 

KADOOPURAM, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
676506, MANKADA

  

320 12/01/2026 AIYSHA FARHANA Ahammed Shabeen 
(HSBN)

Muthuvarathodi, 
THIRURKAD, 
THIRURKAD, 

THIRURKAD, 679321, 
mankada

  

321 12/01/2026 PRABHAKARAN PARANGODAN 
(FTHR)

THUVVANPARA 
HOUSE, 

CHERUKULAMBU, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALLUR, 676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

322 12/01/2026 ASWATHI KUNNATH 
PUNNAYIL

SHAJU  KUNNATH 
PUNNAYIL (FTHR)

PUTHANVEETIL, 
MANKADA 

PALLIPPURAM P O, 
MANKADA VIA, 

MANKADA 
PALLIPPURAM, 

679324, MANKADA

  

323 12/01/2026 SUBAIR CHEERAN 
KUNNAN 

MOHAMEDKUTTY 
CHEERAN KUNNAN 

(FTHR)

CHEERAN KUNNAN, 
KOOTTIL, KOOTTIL, 

KOOTTIL, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

324 12/01/2026 FASEEHA T NAVAS E C (HSBN) EACHATTIL HOUSE, 
ARIPRA, 

ANGADIPPURAM, 
ARIPRA, 679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

325 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED 
SABEEH 

SAIDALAVI 
MOOZHIYAN (FTHR)

MOOZHIYAN HOUSE, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA 

POST, KODUR, 
CHATTIPPARAMBA, 

676504, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

326 12/01/2026 MOHAMMED SHAN 
V P 

ABOOBACKER V P 
(FTHR)

VALIYAPEEDIYEKKAL 
HOUSE, 

MULLAPPALLY, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

327 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SAFNA K SAIDALAVI K (FTHR) KALATHINGAL 
HOUSE, KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR P O, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

328 12/01/2026 UMMUSALMA V HUSSAIN V (FTHR) VALLIKKADAN, 
VELLATTUPARAMBU, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

329 12/01/2026 SHIBIYA SHERIN SHIHABUDHEEN  
(FTHR)

PILAKKAL, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 

KURUVA, PANG PO, 
679338, MANKADA

  

330 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA NOUSHAD (FTHR) KAKKATTIL, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
679321, MANKADA

  

331 12/01/2026 FATHIMA VAFA RASHEED 
PUTHIYAPARAMBATH 

(FTHR)

PUTHIYAPARAMBATH, 
MANNUMKULAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

332 12/01/2026 Avinas M Sudhakaran M (FTHR) Madakkayi, 
Munhakkulam, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

333 12/01/2026 SHIYAS P BASHEER PAROTTIL 
(WIFE)

PAROTTIL, 
KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

334 12/01/2026 Raneem Hashif S ABDUL SHEREEF 
(FTHR)

247, SRAMBIKKAL 
HOUSE, ONAPPUDA, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

335 12/01/2026 NASHIDA A K NASER A K (FTHR) AYYAPPAN 
KANDATHIL, 

VLLIKKAPATTA, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 
VALLIKKAPATTA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

336 12/01/2026 FATHIMA SHAMLA  
P K 

MOHAMED AKRAM 
T  (HSBN)

THOTTOLI HOUSE, 
CHERUKULAMBA, 

VATTALUR PO, 
KURUVA, 

VATTALUR PO, 
676507, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

337 12/01/2026 RAHUL P SURESH P (FTHR) POONOTH, 
PATHIRAMANNA, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

338 12/01/2026 HANA K P ANWAR ALI K P 
(FTHR)

KATTILPEEDIKAKKAL 
HOUSE, 

VENNAKODE, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

VALLIKKAPATTA P 
O, 679324, MANKADA

  

339 12/01/2026 ADHILA JISMI P SAID AMEEN (FTHR) PATTIKKADAN 
HOUSE, 

KADANNAMANNA, 
MANKADA, 

KADANNAMANNA P 
O, 679324, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

340 12/01/2026 JISNA SHERI M SADIQ ALI T (HSBN) THARUTHIRUTHI 
HOUSE, 

PALLIPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANGA PO, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

341 12/01/2026 FATHIMA 
SHAMEEMA 

KUNNUMMAL 
MADATHODI ABDUL 

RAHEEM (FTHR)

KUNNUMMAL 
MADATHODI, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
KOOTTILANGADI, 

PADINHATTUMURI, 
676506, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

342 12/01/2026 SHADHA SAINABA ABDUL NOUSHAD A 
(FTHR)

ALANGADAN 
HOUSE, MANKADA, 

MANKADA, 
MANKADA, 679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

343 12/01/2026 Hamsa V Said (FTHR) Vadakkathara House, 
Kadungapuram, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Kadungapuram, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

344 12/01/2026 BADARUNNEESA P HUSSAIN UPPODAN  
(HSBN)

UPPODAN HOUSE, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, MANKADA

  

345 12/01/2026 Fathima Sherin M Hassan (FTHR) Mecheri, Vattaloor, 
Kuruva, vattaloor, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

346 12/01/2026 Mushraf Yunus K Rasheed  K (FTHR) 16/192 , 
KANAKKARUTHODI, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

347 12/01/2026 Fathima Rina T Faizal T (FTHR) Tharayil, Munhakkulam, 
Koottilangadi, 

Koottilangadi, 676506, 
Perinthalmanna

  

348 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED SHIBIN RIYASBABU K (FTHR) KULAMBIL HOUSE, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

KODUR, 
PAZHAMALLUR, 

676506, MANKADA

  

349 12/01/2026 Shinu Fathima M Hassan (FTHR) Mecheri, vattaloor, 
kuruva, vattaloor, 

676507, perinthalmanna

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

350 12/01/2026 FATHIMA NASRIN KUNHALI  
POOVALLOOR (FTHR)

POOVALLOOR 
HOUSE, 

PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

351 12/01/2026 FATHIMA HIBA V VADAKKATHARA 
HAMZA (FTHR)

VADAKKATHAR  
HOUSE, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

KADUNGAPURAM, 
679321, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

352 12/01/2026 MUHAMMAD BASIM 
M 

Bushra (MTHR) Manappattil, vattaloor, 
kuruva, vattaloor, 

676507, perinthalmanna

  

353 12/01/2026 JASIM ALI P BASHEER (FTHR) PALATHINAGL 
HOUSE, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
KODUR, 

PAZHAMALLUR, 
676506, MANKADA

  

354 12/01/2026 MOHAMED HASHIQ 
MT 

MUHAMMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

MOOKKACHARUTHODI, 
VENGAD, 

MOORKKANAD, 
VENGAD, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

355 12/01/2026 AYYAPPADASAN ANITHAMBIKA 
(WIFE)

VATTAKANDATHIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

356 12/01/2026 SHIBIL AHMAD 
SADIQ 

KHADEEJA MCC  
(MTHR)

KOLAKKATTIL, 
Thirurkad, valamboor, 

thirurkad, 679321, 
perinthalmanna

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

357 12/01/2026 MUHAMMED KAMIL 
P

KUNHALI 
POOVALLUR (FTHR)

POOVALLUR HOUSE, 
PADAPPARAMBA, 
KURUVA, PANG 

POST, 679338, 
MANKADA

  

358 12/01/2026 MEGHANA V AYYAPPADASAN 
(FTHR)

VATTAKANDATHIL, 
KOLATHUR, 

MOORKKANAD, 
KOLATHUR, 679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

359 12/01/2026 JANNATH SHERIN ABDUL RASHEED 
(FTHR)

CHENADAN HOUSE, 
CHENGOTTUR,PANG 

POST, KURUVA, 
PANG, 679338, 

PERINTHALMANNA

  

360 12/01/2026 sooptha k subhash Subhash (FTHR) kaniparambil, 
kachinikkad, 

vadakkangara, 
makkaraparamba, 

676507, perinthalmanna

  

361 12/01/2026 ASHMILA P Navas Shareef (HSBN) Parakkal, 
Kadannamanna, 

Mankada, 
Kadannamanna, 679325, 

Perinthalmanna

  

362 12/01/2026 RISA CK MOHAMED 
HANEEFA (FTHR)

CHELAKKODAN, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 
ANGADIPPURAM, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

363 12/01/2026 ADIL ZAMEEL k HANEEFA K (FTHR) Kayam Kodan, Pang 
south, Kuruva, Pang 

South, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

364 12/01/2026 Habeeha V Safeerudeen T (HSBN) Thaniyan House, 
Mannumkulam, 
Puzhakkattiri, 

Puzhakkattiri, 679321, 
Perinthalmanna

  

365 12/01/2026 THABEEBA THASNI ABDUL SALAM 
(FTHR)

PARAYARUKUNDIL, 
PADINCJATTUMPPURAM, 

MOORKKANAD, 
MOORKKANAD, 

679338, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

366 12/01/2026 Akif Thangal P A Attakoya Thangal 
(FTHR)

Padinharethil House, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  

367 12/01/2026 Aysha Aliyya VP Abdul Nazer (FTHR) Valiya Palathingal, 
Karuparamb, Vengad, 

Vengad, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

368 12/01/2026 SUHARA 
PARAMBATH 
SAITHALAVI 

FIROS BABU (HSBN) CHOLAKKATUTHODI, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

MANKADA, 
KADANNAMANNA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

369 12/01/2026 Shamil T Salih Thottoly (FTHR) 17/254, Thottoly House, 
Vazhakkod, 

Cherukulamba, Kuruva, 
Pang, 679338, 
Perinthalmanna

  

370 12/01/2026 Aysha Farhath Akif Thangal P A 
(HSBN)

Padinharethil House, 
Vadakkangara, 
Vadakkangara, 

Vadakkangara, 679324, 
Perinthalmanna

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

371 12/01/2026 FATHIMA RINSHA N MASHMSA (FTHR) NARIKKUNNAN, 
PRINTHATTIRI, 

KOOTTILANGADI, 
PERINTHATTIRI, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

372 12/01/2026 Mohammed Shahaj P Mohammed Ali (FTHR) Perincheeri, 
Vellattuparambu, 
Makkaraparamba, 
Makkaraparamba, 

676507, Perinthalmanna

  

373 12/01/2026 SHIBILA C MUFEED M (HSBN) MOONNUKANDATHIL 
HOUSE, 

VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 
VADAKKANGARA, 

679324, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

374 12/01/2026 Fathimath Rishna T Abdul Rasheed T 
(FTHR)

THAYATT HOUSE, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

375 12/01/2026 Rahila C K Mohammed Mushfiq M 
(HSBN)

Machingal, 
Padinjattumpuram, 

Moorkkanad, 
Moorkkanad, 679338, 

Perinthalmanna

  

376 12/01/2026 SAIDALAVI M P KUNHIMOIDEEN M P 
(FTHR)

MULLAPPALLY, 
RAMAPURAM, 

PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
RAMAPURAM, 

679321, MANKADA

  



Jan 13, 2026, 1:07 AM

Designated location identity (where 
applications have been received)

Constituency (Assembly/Parliamentary):
MANKADA

Revision identity

377 12/01/2026 Muhammed Nishaf T K Ameer Ali T K (FTHR) ThadiyanKulath House, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 
PUZHAKKATTIRI, 

679321, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

378 12/01/2026 NAFEESA MEHARIN SUBAIR. K (FTHR) 249/9, 
KOOTTAPULAN, 

MAKKARAPARAMBA, 
MAKKARAPARAMBA, 

676507, 
PERINTHALMANNA

  

£ In case of Union territories having no Legislative Assembly and the State of
Jammu and Kashmir
@ For this revision for this designated location
* Place, time and date of hearings as fixed by electoral registration officer
$ Running serial number is to be maintained for each revision for each designated
location
# Give relationship as F-Father, M-Mother, and H-Husband with in brackets i.e.
(F), (M), (H)

Date of exhibition at
designated location 

under
rule 15(b)

Date of exhibition at Electoral
Registration Officer's Office under

rule16(b)


